Poradi 12. rocniku ZBP:

Muzi A:
Pof.
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Jméno

Cesal Martin
Ryzak Pavel
Coufal Jakub
Kujicek Tomas
Alferi Jifi

Holy Vaclav
Kalik Jan
Neuman Jan
Blail Ondrej
Runt Jiri
Pleticha Richard
Hauptman Cyril
Klaus Pavel
Janda Martin
Smid David
Bambas Jan
Mrkacek Stanislav
Jobb Daniel
Kubelka Jan
Hnilicka Jifi
Molnar Jiri
Honegr Tomas
Kopecky Petr
Brezina Daniel
Prochazka Jiri
Nehonsky Jaroslav
Cap Stanislav
Stransky Tomas
Pelc Jaroslav
Blaha Daniel
Danko Matéj
Vadlejch Jifi
Dolezal Ladislav
Vlasak Jiri
Augusta Filip
Koci Josef
Beranek Ales
Hudek Petr
Waltera Vladimir
Macs Daniel
Blail Lukas

Kral Jakub
Wittmann Stanislav
Ferenc Tomas
Kouba Adam
Teply Ondrej
Dolansky Daniel
Voltr Petr

R.n.

1988
1977
1986
1975
1980
1978
1976
1989
1978
1976
1975
1982
1983
1990
1994
1975
1982
1982
1988
1978
1986
1979
1975
1992
1980
1984
1977
1991
1975
1975
1991
1977
1977
1975
1990
1976
1975
1982
1981
1988
1978
1986
1986
1980
1987
1978
1986
1994

Klub

AK Litvinov

TJ VTZ Chomutov
AK Bilina

Sokol Spofice
Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
SKMP Kadan
Kadan

TJ Slavie Chomutov
TJ VTZ Chomutov
SKMP Kadan
CYROTO TEAM
Chomutov

VS Kadan

Biatlon Kadan
Pivoslap Litvinov
Spotice

MTB Hellfish

TJ Klasterec
Klasterec

Kadan

MTB Hellfish

Nevix Kadan

VS Kadan

Karlovy Vary

VS Kadan
Klasterec

Nevix Kadan
Chomutov

BK Békodo Teplice
VS Kadan
Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Hnizdil Team Kadan
SKMP Kadan
Patokryje

Kadan

Kadan

BKF-C Kadan

Team Bike Perstejn
CK Floratex Chomutov
TJ Slavie Chomutov
Kadan

SKMP Kadan

DNT Kadan

AK Bilina

Uvaly

Nevix Kadan

VS Kadan

Ucast
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Body
9969
9529
8506
7950
7202
6827
6754
6200
5967
5627
5084
4802
4632
4360
4308
4160
3716
3675
3653
3415
3153
3061
2758
2558
2539
2414
2191
2156
2113
2082
2043
1966
1578
1555
1554
1550
1462
1302
1171
1104
1085
932

922

888

864

864

840

838



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Bouse Viktor
Skleni¢ka Tomas
Ludrovsky Martin
Krupicka Jan
Beran Pavel
Kratky Lubos
Marvan Vojtéch
Fucik Michal
Hanzlik Pavel
Melich Jakub
Majer Pavel
Helcmanovsky Petr
Matyus Daniel
Sojka Jifi

Otahal Jakub
Kneys Pavel
Neprasek Pavel
Marek Miroslav
Zivnicek Jan
Jech Dalibor
Klemsa Jan
Niebauer David
Zizka Filip
Skraba Petr
Stochl Jan
Ktivda Filip
Drazdansky Radim
Jantac David
Zavrel Jiti
Prochazka Michal
Gutveis Jakub
Kopica Josef
Hradecky Tomas
Chamula Michal
Koté Ales

Hudak Tomas
Falk Pavel
Wopat Jifi
Tiekala Jan
Tiekala Jakub
Machuta Jakub
Hudak Jaroslav
Bures Michal

Muzi veterani 1:

Pof.

ua b WN -

Jméno

Sindelaf Martin
Ouzky Stanislav
Zelenka Stanislav
Réz Ludvik

Smid Petr

1989
1990
1977
1982
1976
1977
1987
1989
1979
1987
1976
1977
1992
1976
1977
1976
1982
1982
1987
1987
1977
1977
1993
1979
1992
1979
1982
1976
1979
1991
1983
1992
1986
1990
1983
1988
1979
1990
1990
1991
1984
1985
1982

R.n.

1972
1974
1972
1969
1969

Karlovy Vary

VS Kadan

Trubin (Beroun)

TJ Ostrov

Klasterec
Mécholupy

Hnizdil Team Kadan
VS Kadan

Kladno

Kola Dvorak Chomutov
Spona Teplice

AC Mageo

SKMP Kadan

Kadan

TJ Sokol Sestajovice
Kadan

Nevix Kadan
Klasterec

Zatec

Kola Dvorak Chomutov
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Chomutov

AK Bilina

CYROTO TEAM

AK Bilina

Kadan

Teplice

Chomutov

Kadan

BK Louny

Klasterec

SKMP Kadan
Chomutov

Plzen

BK Békodo Teplice
Chomutov

Spona Teplice
Blatno

Frantiskovy Lazné
Frantiskovy Lazné
BKF-C Kadan
Chomutov
Chomutov

Klub

Hnizdil Team Kadan

AFK Chomutov

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
DNT Kadan

Banik Osek

2
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Ucast
18
18
18
16
12

780
645
624
588
584
582
564
564
549
508
483
456
456
453
453
428
384
370
360
357
351
333
320
311
294
290
258
236
231
216
216
216
212
192
192
182
138
136
124
122
120
94

67

Body
10451
9411
9344
7738
7140



Urban Miroslav
Siméana Miroslav
Mytina Miroslav
Koubek Petr
Brezina Vlastimil
Uhticek Petr
Slapak Zdené&k
Vojtéchovsky Tomas
Huran Martin
Prokes Dusan
Tudor Daniel
Brozek Frantisek
Hrbek Ludék
Malecha Jan
Soltés Zbynék
Rehak Miroslav
Cais Petr

Zbuzek Jaroslav
Svejdar Slavek
Pasev Petr

ReZ Zdenék
Vokrouhlik Tomas
Kaliba Karel
Hrich Jan

Urban Karel
Mokrusch Rudolf
Hofreiter Bohdan
Etrych Tomas
Greguska Pavel
Kozak Milan
Sochorovsky Radim
Janik Tomas
Farda Petr
Chlapec Petr
Linhart Radek
Racek Lubos$
Tocik Rostislav
Fivébr Vladimir
Civin Jiri

Kulmon Petr
Liska Stanislav
Lendvorsky Tomas
Richter Martin
Plachy Zdenék
Selinger Jiti
Krata lvos
Stoklasa Jan

Muzi veterani 2:

Pof.

1
2

Jméno
Holcr Milan
Kacit Zdenék

1969
1965
1973
1974
1967
1972
1971
1974
1974
1970
1973
1973
1967
1967
1972
1971
1972
1965
1971
1965
1972
1972
1971
1973
1970
1969
1968
1973
1971
1965
1974
1968
1973
1972
1971
1968
1967
1965
1968
1965
1966
1966
1967
1974
1974
1971
1971

R.n.
1962
1956

BK Zatec
SKMP Kadan

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan

BK Zatec

VS Kadan

Perstejn

Team Bike Perstejn
TJ Slavie Chomutov
Team Bike Perstejn
DNT Kadan

SKMP Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kanoistika Chomutov
ProCorde Chomutov
Klasterec

VS Kadan

TJ Sokol Karlovy Vary
Spona Teplice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
DNT Kadan

Lomax

Senkov

AK Most

BK Louny

BK Zatec

Hajek

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Makaroni Praha 7
Kadan

SC Start Karlovy Vary
BK Zatec

Spona Teplice

Spona Teplice
Vrskman

Hrob

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
JAFIDUTO Kadan
Most

Most

BéZecka skola Karlovy Vary
Cykloteam Ostrov
AC Obora Praha
Spona Teplice

Praha

Kadan

ProCorde Chomutov
Ricany

Klub
AK Bilina
Loucna 956

3
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Ucast
17
17

6453
4607
4506
3474
3303
3242
2698
2214
2022
1990
1779
1732
1638
1628
1240
1237
984
946
810
777
765
764
735
696
575
564
546
510
504
465
429
429
396
388
384
342
332
288
282
258
256
236
186
177
112
65

Body
7789
6617



Korbas Petr
Vopat Milan
Molcar Miroslav
Janda Martin
Razicka Vladimir
Kychigin Andrej
Valjent Jifi
Baumrt Tomas
Kalousek Milan

Muzi veterani 3:
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Jméno

Zelenka Jan
Westrmaier Jifi
Franta Michal
Martykan Jiri
Gyra Frantisek
Svoboda Josef
Andél Miroslav
Dolejsi Frantisek
Otta Pavel

Tyl Petr

Kostka Josef
Magr Zdenék

Jméno

Kalusova Kristyna
Blailova Jana
Korbasova Eliska
Malechova Veronika
Ouzka Petra
Brozkova Stépénka
Hnilickova lveta
Malicka Hana
Brozkova Eliska
Svobodova Lucie
Malicka Katefina
Mala Sara

Civinova Adéla
Zbuzkova Blanka
Jirkovska Katefina
Teimerova Katefina
Pasevova Lucie
Hrbkova Vanda
Ferencova Tereza
Malkovska Veronika
Ottova Tereza
Peleskova Gabriela
Loksanova Lucie
Pichalovd Andrea

1964
1961
1964
1963
1962
1964
1962
1963
1962

R.n.

1951
1953
1954
1949
1941
1949
1942
1938
1946
1954
1947
1950

R.n.

1982
1981
1996
1984
1981
1996
1980
1999
1999
1996
1995
1999
1998
1992
1988
1998
1991
1992
1987
2000
1986
1996
1997
1988

BK Zatec

ProCorde Chomutov
BK Békodo Teplice
VS Kadan

Usti nad Labem
Pat-Mat

Chodov

TJ Slavie Chomutov
AK Sokolov

Klub

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Westrmaier Kolova
BKF-C Kadan

DNT Kadan
Moto-kolo Litvinov
DNT Kadan

DNT Kadan

Biatlon Kadan
Kadan

BK Louny

TJ VTZ Chomutov
TJ LOKO Chomutov

Klub

BKF-C Kadan

TJ Slavie Chomutov
BK Zatec

ProCorde Chomutov
Jirkov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Most

TJ Klasterec

AK Most

AK Most

Spona Teplice
Kadan

VS Kadan

Kovarska

Kanoistika Chomutov
Cykloteam Ostrov
Atletika Kadan
Kadan

AK Most

AK Bilina

Praha

Ucast

Ucast
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5880
5511
4881
3901
1057
684
573
534
45

Body
4167
3244
2711
2421
1971
886
865
448
394
324
239
186

Body
3288
2829
2588
2287
2181
1924
1748
1498
1328
1237
1123
805
726
705
656
650
604
390
384
313
270
208
208
207



25 Hrachova Anna

26 Kelbichova Alena
27 Rapantova Nela

28 Tvrznikova Katefina
29 Bigazova Tereza

30 Kratochvilova Viola
31 Hurnikova Katefina
32 Kritova Radka

33 Péchotova Zuzana
34 Millerova Lucie

35 Elisovd Barbora

36 Zalabdkova Anna
37 Antosikova Anna
38 Méstanova Kristyna
39 Zlatohlavkova Veronika
40 Kuncova Lenka
Zeny veteranky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Molndrova Katefina
2 Lubinova Romana

3 Korbasova Gabriela
4 Brettschneiderova Katefina
5 Kabilova Martina

6 KareSova Svétla

7 Sevéikova Dita

8 Bfezinova Dagmar
9 Molcarova Jana

10 Urbanova Iva

11 Dvorakova Jana

12 Splinarova Jana

13 Podzimkova Markéta
14 Magrova Ivana

15 Rejmannovd Eva

16 Smerdkova Petra
17 Urbanova Sarka

18 Dubcova Michaela
19 Zelenkova Lucie

20 Trefnd Hana

21 Kremlova Pavlina
22 Sekyrova lvana

23 Zatecka Marcela

24 Stejnarova Radka
25 Breburdova Hana
26 Thielova Iva

27 Liskova Ludmila

28 Milackova Martina
29 Bucilova Michaela
30 Slavikova Natasa
Juniofi:

1986
1992
1987
1991
1996
1985
1988
1988
1993
1985
1985
1998
2000
2000
2000
1997

R.n.

1976
1969
1973
1973
1969
1977
1973
1958
1973
1969
1969
1964
1974
1955
1973
1979
1972
1977
1974
1975
1978
1971
1971
1975
1961
1963
1970
1973
1976
1954

TJ Slavie Chomutov
Hnizdil Team Kadan
Kadan

AK Bilina
Frantiskovy Lazné
Dvr Kralové
Chomutov
ProCorde Chomutov
VS Kadan
Chomutov
Chomutov

Atletika Kadan
Makaroni Praha 7
Makaroni Praha 7
Makaroni Praha 7
Atletika Kadan

Klub

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
BK Zatec

AK Litvinov

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
BK Békodo Teplice

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice

BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

TJ LOKO Chomutov
Perstejn

BK Zatec

BK Zatec

DNT Kadan
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
VS Kadan

Most

AK Sokolov

BK Zatec

Brodce

MK Kladno

Flrth

Cykloteam Ostrov

BK Zatec

Spona Teplice

BK Zatec
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Ucast
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189
148
141
128
114

Body
6004
5344
4770
4120
3766
3039
2958
2670
2603
1786
1468
1327
1266
862
825
824
490
486
455
360
327
302
251
207
165
159
156
63
55
50



Pof. Jméno

1 Ottenschlager Oto
2 Paul Jan

3 Urban Filip

4 Janda Jan

5 Simana Filip

6 Paroubek Jan

7 Foltyn Jakub

8 Jerman Jaroslav
9 Simana Krystof
10 Bach Tomas

11 Zatecky Vaclav
12 Hyna Daniel

13 Helebrant Vlastimil
14 Zavadil Karel

15 Cech Roman

16 Matéjka Lukas
17 Stros Jan

18 Biza Dominik

19 Gro¢ Tomas

20 Schadelbauer David
21 Karner Dominik
22 Malicky Marek
Starsi Zaci:

Por. Jméno

1 Linhart Tomas

2 Chloupek Ondrej
3 Cervenka Marcel
4 Vejrazka Daniel
5 Miller Vojtéch

6 Zahrdadka Vaclav
7 Pixa Krystof

8 Palenik Ondrej

9 Urban Tomas

10 Fronék Tomas
11 Kratky Lubos

12 Cernohorsky Dominik
13 Pospisil Jan

14 Smatrala Filip

15 Smatrala Patrik
16 Hendrych Tomas
17 Dvorak Jakub

18 Horak Jan

19 Valtr Jan

Mladsi zaci:

Por. Jméno

1 Linhart Lukas

2 Ouzky Vitek

3 Vejrazka Matéj
4 Miller Roman

R.n.

1995
1996
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1998
1997
1995
1995
1998
1998
1998
1995
1998
1998
1997
1996
1998

R.n.

1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000

R.n.

2001
2004
2003
2001

Klub
Krusnoman Litvinov
Nevix Kadan
BK Zatec

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec
BK Zatec

AK Most

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
LOKO Teplice

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary

TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
AK Most

TJ Klasterec

Klub

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

BK Zatec

Karate Klub Kadan
Mécholupy

AK Litvinov
Mécholupy

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Team Bike Perstejn
BK Zatec

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Klub

Kadan
Jirkov

TJ Klasterec
VS Kadan

Ucast
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Ucast
18
18
16
18

Body
7346
5634
5463
5135
4395
3961
3798
3385
3102
2720
2243
1603
1183
1003
592
550
464
367
265
250
183

Body
5037
4888
4187
3425
2162
1631
909
872
810
693
687
538
429
390
368
180
116
67

Body
1463
1096
660
627



Linhart Patrik
Svoboda Simon
Zelenka Stanislav
Lendvorsky Petr
Selinger Filip
Molcar Jan
Vasko Filip
Liska Marek
Simek Alexandr
Vanécek Adam
PesSout Vojtéch
Kopecky Petr
Vanécek Lukas
Koubek Petr
Podzimek Jan
Chlup Filip
Blaha Michal
Stejnar Ondfiej
Jezek Adam
Hauptman Cyril
Kratky Vojtéch

Mladsi zakyné:
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Jméno

Sevéikova Anezka
Sevcikova Viktorie
Dvorakova Marie
Cechovd Hana
Zelenkovd Zuzana
Orsuliakova Sara
Matouskova Kristyna
Duchkova Tereza
Durdova Michaela
Machackova Michaela
Stejnarova Klara
Pesoutova René
Rehakova Gabriela

2002
2005
2003
2001
2003
2004
2002
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2006
2004
2003
2003
2006
2007
2008
2002

R.n.

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2005
2003

Kadan

VS Kadan

Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice
Atletika Kadan
Cykloteam Ostrov
Atletika Jizni Mésto
Atletika Kadan

VS Kadan

Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan

BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec
Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan

TJ Klasterec
CYROTO TEAM
Mécholupy

Klub

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
TJ Klasterec

Atletika Kadan

TJ Klasterec

SK Jeseniova Praha

TJ Klasterec

Atletika Kadan

HC Kadan

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary

GNP UTO R NE R BEP
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=
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Ucast
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439
403
365
357
288
279
218
196
142
113

Body
1208
854
570
525
282
171
78
42
29
28
18
14
10



Sourozenci:

Jandové
Cervenka-Kubelka
Simanové
Urban-Smerakova
Blailové
Klaus-Ouzka
Linhartové
Urbanové
Vejrazkové
Brozkovy
Millerové
Malickych
Kritova-Malechova
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14 Sevcikovy

15 Cechovi

16 Smatralové

17 Kratci

18 Zelenkovi

19 Hudakovi

20 Vanéckové

21 Pesoutovi

22 Stejnarovi
Partnefi:

1 Cesal-Brettschneiderova
2 Ouzky-Ouzka

3 Korbas-Korbdasova

4 Coufal-Brozkova

5 Molndr-Molnarova
6 Blail-Blailova

7 M.Urban-I.Urbanova
8 Molcar-Molcarova
9 Smid-Kremlova

10 Bfezina-Brezinova
11 Hnilicka-Hnilickova
12 Malecha-Malechova
13 Kral-Jirkovska

14 Ferenc-Ferencova
15 Macs-Kratochvilova
16 K.Urban-S.Urbanova
17 Liska-Liskova

18 Krata-Kratova
Rodiny:

1 Urbanovi

2 Jandovi

3 Korbasovi

4 Ouzkych

5 Simanovi

6 Zelenkovi

9495
7840
7497
7277
7052
6813
6500
6273
4085
3252
2789
2621
2346
2062
1117
758
693
652
276
182
110
30

14089
11592
10650
10430
9157
8796
8239
7484
7467
5973
5163
3915
1588
1272
1190
1065
412
124

13702
13396
13238
12688
12104
9996

O 00

11
12
13
14

Brezinovi
Vopatovi
Molcarovi
Sevéikovi
Brozkovi
Kratkych
Liskovi
Stejnarovi

8531
7857
7763
5020
4984
1275
608

237



